www.saia-burgess.comsaia-burgess Switches 286 | 287
M1
Panel Mounted
Keyswitches
  M1
 Panel cut-out (mm)   15.1  15.1
 Characteristics   �■�double pole change-over or three circuit selector switching functions
■�key trapping option

  Switching Reference Actuator   Key  Diagram
  function     trapping
    Type Code Body style
      (mm)
  Double pole  M1BAAAAE Key 001 A - 18  16 No
  change-over M1HAAAAE Key 007 A - 18  16  No
   M1HAEAAE Key 007 E - 18  18  No
   M1MAAAAE Key Production run key coding A - 18  16  No
   M1MAEAAE Key Production run key coding E - 18  18  No
  Double pole  M1MCAAAE Key Production run key coding A - 18  16  Yes
  change-over M1MCEAAE Key Production run key coding E - 18  18 Yes
  Three circuit  M1HAAAAJ Key 007 A - 18  16  No
  selector M1HAEAAJ Key 007 E - 18  18  No
   M1MAAAAJ Key Production run key coding A - 18  16  No
   M1MAEAAJ Key Production run key coding E - 18  18  No
654
1 32
654
1 32
21 3
654
21 3
654
21 3
654
21 3
6544 5 6
321
 Basic type M1
 Keycode B 001 key
  H 007 key
  M Production run key coding
 Key trapping A Key removable in all positions
  C Key trapped horizontally, right
 Body style A 18.0 mm (0.710 in)  16.0 mm (0.630 in) rectangular bezel
  E 18.0 mm (0.710 in) square bezel
 Body colour A Black
 Terminal A 1.01 mm (0.040 in) dia  3.30 mm (0.130 in)
 Switching function E Double pole change-over
  J Three circuit selector
Type coding key for standard products
 Example: M1 B A A A A E
Inhalt_englisch_2.indd   289 7.12.2005   15:34:35 Uhr
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for saia-burgess manufacturer: